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Men / 6 / 10 yrs.
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Ariss834
IEGA

12.000 10.900 10.10010.800 11.60010.300 65.700
1 4 4 8 13T 1 1T

1T

Nicholas Lester690
North Valley

9.850 10.550 10.25011.800 11.35011.900 65.700
27 11T 1 3 1 2 1T

1T

Ghavyn Thompson752
Biltmore

11.400 10.150 10.20010.950 10.85011.100 64.650
3 14 3 4T 3T 6T 3 

3 

Tyler Green708
Central Coast

11.500 10.800 10.30010.350 10.55010.900 64.400
2 5T 10 2 7 8T 4 

4 

Roy Waletzki825
SCATS

10.000 11.000 10.40010.650 11.10011.000 64.150
25T 3 5 1 6 3T 5 

5 

Adison Norton757
USA Flairs

10.400 11.500 9.70011.050 10.05011.100 63.800
16T 1 2 20T 3T 21T 6 

6 

John Kelly830
SCATS

10.750 9.750 9.80010.500 11.10011.250 63.150
7T 20 7 17T 2 3T 7 

7 

Arthur Dmitriyenko816
YLGA

10.500 10.000 9.55010.400 10.85011.050 62.350
11T 15T 9 28T 5 6T 8 

8 

Adam Auerbach673
Deltchev

10.100 10.800 9.60010.450 10.45010.600 62.000
22T 5T 8 26T 9T 11 9 

9 

Jackson Nguyen823
Sokol

10.850 10.600 9.90010.550 10.2509.750 61.900
6 10 6 15T 28T 16T 10 

10 

Kristopher Villalon819
Sokol

10.450 11.300 9.5509.500 10.05010.600 61.450
15 2 22T 28T 9T 21T 11 

11 

Evan Leukanech808
Azarian

10.550 10.550 9.5009.400 10.55010.650 61.200
10 11T 25 35T 8 8T 12 

12 

Noah Oseguera772
Sokol

11.050 10.750 9.95010.100 9.4509.850 61.150
5 7 13T 12T 24T 28T 13 

13 

Liam Buley817
SCATS

10.750 9.500 10.15010.300 10.9009.350 60.950
7T 24T 11 6T 35 5 14 

14 

Hunter O'Brien822
Sokol

10.400 9.800 10.2009.050 10.20010.550 60.200
16T 18T 29T 4T 12 18 15 

15 

Adrian Rodriguez749
Aspire

9.300 9.950 9.9009.200 10.10010.600 59.050
35 17 28 15T 9T 20 16 

16 

Devaun Dhaiti654
Redwood Empire

10.500 8.550 9.95010.100 9.90010.000 59.000
11T 42 13T 12T 21 25 17 

17 

Mani Epstein806
G.O. USA

9.450 9.500 10.1509.900 10.3009.550 58.850
32T 24T 17 6T 32T 14T 18 

18 

Kade Lugo644
United

10.500 9.800 9.8009.450 9.3509.700 58.600
11T 18T 24 17T 31 32 19 

19 

Tommy Gersbache783
YLGA

9.550 8.650 9.5009.950 10.25010.300 58.200
30T 39T 16 35T 13T 16T 20 

20 

Karo Adzhemyan793
G.O. USA

9.450 9.300 10.0008.800 10.30010.300 58.150
32T 28T 34 10T 13T 14T 21 

21 

Nickolas Halteh709
CSC Race St.

9.050 10.650 9.55010.050 8.45010.100 57.850
37 8T 15 28T 16T 44 22 

22 

Jacob Zakas718
Edge

10.100 9.700 10.0509.000 9.4509.300 57.600
22T 21 31 9 36T 28T 23 

23 

Luke Tittle762
Old Pueblo

10.500 10.400 9.6006.850 10.3509.800 57.500
11T 13 48 26T 26T 12T 24 

24 
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Zachary Green658
Stanford

11.100 8.050 9.5509.800 9.0509.850 57.400
4 44 19 28T 24T 40 25 

25 

Alex Miyamoto719
Davis Diamonds

9.400 10.650 9.5508.750 9.1009.750 57.200
34 8T 35 28T 28T 37T 26 

26 

Paulo DeFever651
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.100 9.6509.250 9.1009.950 56.600
30T 33 27 23T 22 37T 27 

27 

Orion Darkes716
Demaray's

10.050 9.050 9.5508.950 10.1508.700 56.450
24 34T 32 28T 46 19 28T

28T

Calvin Shawler721
Edge

9.600 9.250 9.2509.350 10.0009.000 56.450
28T 30 26 43T 45 23 28T

28T

Justin Morin706
CSC Race St.

10.000 9.550 9.4008.600 9.2509.300 56.100
25T 23 37 38T 36T 33T 30T

30T

Frank Kennedy III669
Gymcats

8.800 9.150 9.0509.850 9.4509.800 56.100
41T 31T 18 47 26T 28T 30T

30T

Dylan Jones734
Elevate Gymnastics A

10.300 7.550 9.5509.550 10.3508.500 55.800
18T 47 21 28T 47 12T 32 

32 

Sam Morelos796
Perfect 10

9.250 8.700 9.6508.550 9.40010.100 55.650
36 38 38T 23T 16T 31 33 

33 

Mason Williamson670
Gymcats

6.550 9.600 9.7509.600 9.95010.100 55.550
48 22 20 19 16T 24 34 

34 

Owen Harwig797
Matrix

7.250 9.050 10.00010.250 9.2009.500 55.250
46 34T 12 10T 34 35 35 

35 

Jared Noyman657
Stanford

10.600 7.500 9.9509.050 7.9009.900 54.900
9 48 29T 12T 23 48 36 

36 

Dillon Kerr779
Perfect 10

8.950 8.000 9.3008.900 10.5009.150 54.800
39T 45 33 40T 41 10 37 

37 

Wesley Ishida800
GW

9.000 10.000 9.2507.850 8.25010.100 54.450
38 15T 44 43T 16T 45T 38 

38 

Patrick Nagle696
Old Pueblo

10.150 8.800 9.3007.300 9.2509.550 54.350
21 37 47 40* 32T 33T 39T

39T

Bradley Nakagawa710
CSC Great Oaks

8.150 9.150 9.3008.550 9.10010.100 54.350
44T 31T 38T 40* 16T 37T 39T

39T

Ben Hobbs713
CSC Race St.

8.800 8.500 9.1509.500 9.1509.250 54.350
41T 43 22T 45 39 36 39T

39T

Henry Clare777
Sea Wind Gymnastics

9.600 8.650 9.1008.050 9.6009.200 54.200
28T 39T 41 46 40 26 42 

42 

Rylan Sampson655
Santa Cruz Gymnastic

10.300 8.850 9.5007.950 8.2509.100 53.950
18T 36 42 35T 42T 45T 43 

43 

Zachary Armstrong794
Broadway

10.300 7.800 9.7007.900 8.7509.300 53.750
18T 46 43 20T 36T 43 44 

44 

Elijah Potruch776
Broadway

8.150 9.400 9.7008.550 8.8009.050 53.650
44T 27 38T 20T 44 42 45T

45T

Bryce Crawford668
Gymcats

8.650 9.300 9.4007.650 9.5509.100 53.650
43 28T 45T 38T 42T 27 45T

45T

Paul Darlington687
Extreme

8.950 9.500 8.3007.650 8.2509.750 52.400
39T 24T 45T 48 28T 45T 47 

47 

William Mueller695
Southwest

7.150 8.600 9.6508.650 9.0007.200 50.250
47 41 36 23T 48 41 48 

48 
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